HOJA DE INSCRIPCION

BLAUTEL SNT QUINTIN DE MEDIONA 2

Fecha de celebracién

Dor

26/04/15

Apellido,Nombre

Codigo UCT

Publicidad

205
206
211
213
217
218
219
250
251
255
258
259
300
301
302
305
306
308
310
312
313
314
315
318
323
324
326
327
328
329

GIMENEZ GONZALVEZ , AITOR
RATERA TENORIO , MARC

RUBIO MARTINEZ , Miguel Angel
TORRENS LOPEZ , PEDRO

TORT BORREGA , JAUME
PERARNAU PERARNAU , Jordi
FEIXAS BALADA , JOAN
SEGARRA MOYA , Ivan

ORTIZ BONILLA , ALEX

SOLE MORENO , Albert
VALLECILLOS GUERRERO , RAUL
MENDEZ MARZO , ABEL

PEREZ DALMASES , JAVIER
ESPEJO SAGUES , JOAN

RUIZ ZARAGOZA , MARCOS
SIMON SANCHEZ , ISAAC
MALDONADO CANO , Luis

GOMEZ , Ever Alejandro

ANTON BELLO , Eloy

PLANAS MOLINA , Arnau

REIXACH HOMS , FRANCESC XAVIER
REYES ARNABAT , JORDI

ROMAN MUSTE , MARC
SALAMERO SUBIAS ,
ROMERO BARCELO , PAU
COLOMINA TOMAS , Josep
PUIG WALZ , Teo

GIRALT CASAJUANA , Jordi
ARIZA GARCIA , XAVIER
ORTAS ROMERA , MARTI

ALBET TORRES , ALEIX
NEZHOVOROVA , ALEKSANDRA
OBRADORS BARON , MERITXELL
QUERALTO CLOSA , LAURA
PAYA SANCHEZ , ELISABETH
TROTONDA MIQUEL , FOIX
PLANAS MARQUEZ , ALBERT

FARRIOL CLARAMUNT ,
USAI , GIORGIO
RUBIO GARCIA , Raul
PALLARES GARCIA , David
CATEDRA FUENTES , Toni

PENA GALDEANO , Ruben
SALGUERO TOBES , Jose Manuel
DE LA TORRE CARRENO ,
GALLEGO CELMA , JUAN MIGUEL
FONT FERNANDEZ , JAUME
GUTIERREZ CANO , RAMON
BLANCO AGUILAR , JULIAN
VIDAL PINEL , MARIO
CARRASCO RIOS , CARLOS
BARRETO VIERA , GASTON OMAR
FERNANDEZ DE VALDERAMA |,
CASTRO DIAZ , CARLOS

FRANCISCO JAVIE

JOSEP ENRIC

JUAN CARILOS

DANIEL

ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
F-ELI
F-ELI
F-ELI
F-ELI
F-ELI
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30

ESP19931223
ESP20000806
ESP19790309
ESP19850809
ESP19870706
ESP19860603
ESP19870921
ESP19800728
ESP19900415
ESP19880301
ESP19860124
ESP19860128
ESP19860610
ESP19920614
ESP19910218
ESP19861102
ESP19831027
BOL19910227
ESP19790302
ESP19881012
ESP19870731
ESP19880605
ESP19921111
ESP19650303
ESP19960511
ESP19961216
ESP19930417
ESP19941017
ESP19961002
ESP19961209
ESP19960402
ESP19860530
ESP19830105
ESP19860108
ESP19901207
ESP19901016
ESP19800101
ESP19810906
ESP19830718
ESP19810706
ESP19770711
ESP19800103
ESP19780926
ESP19790505
ESP19761008
ESP19811208
ESP19840816
ESP19840101
ESP19770415
ESP19820917
ESP19760317
URU19820225
ESP19801230
ESP19770709

MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA
OPEN NATURA CLUB ESPORTIU
BG-PANSALUD ENERGY&VITALI
BIKE CARE

PALLARES IXCOR TBELLES
AMICS DEL CICLISME LILLET
VILA BIKE'S. CLUB
AMUNT-TBIKES

MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA
PROBIKE CLUB

CATEDRA BIKES

BIKESPORTS

MUNT BIKES

BG-PANSALUD ENERGY&VITALI
CARINENA CICLES

CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA
COLUER-ELECTRICADI

TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE B
C CHELVA BIKE RACING
TERRITORI BIKE

OSONA. CLUB BTT

KEPASA TIU CLUB ESPORTIU
CICLES SANS. ASSOC. CLUB
KING BARCELONA CLUB CICLI
BIKETALLERCANNONDALE

ONE TO ONE-ENTRENADORS PE
BG-PANSALUD ENERGY&VITALI
DIFOPRINT-BICISTONI

LA TORRETA BIKE. CLUB
COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB
CICLES CATALUNYA. CLUB
BG-PANSALUD ENERGY&VITALI
PALLARES IXCOR TBELLES
COLUER-ELECTRICADI
PROBIKE CLUB

PALLARES IXCOR TBELLES
CICLES SANS. ASSOC. CLUB
PALLARES IXCOR TBELLES
BICICLINIC CLUB CICLISTA
PALLARES IXCOR TBELLES
PALLARES IXCOR TBELLES
CATEDRA BIKES

BG-PANSALUD ENERGY&VITALI
GRUPO TECNITOLDO

CATEDRA BIKES

CARINENA CICLES

XTREMBIKE

AIGUAFREDA CLUB CICLISTA
KING BARCELONA CLUB CICLI
CARINENA CICLES
AMUNT-TBIKES

CATEDRA BIKES

BICICLINIC CLUB CICLISTA
CORVI EQUIPACIONES



330
331
338
340
343
345
347
352
358
359
361
363
364
365
367
368
369
371
375
378
379%*
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
450
451
452
453
456
462
467
476
501
502
503
505
506
508
509
510
511
513
514
515
517
518
519
521
528
529
533
535
538
541
542
543
544

CIURANS MALLORQUIN , JOFRE
CIURANS TIRADO MIGUEIZ , Gerard
POCH COCH , FSC.XAVIER

SASTRE DOMINGO , ALEX

SALA MARTINEZ , CARLES
VALERIO SANCHEZ , MIGUEL ANGEL
ORDONEZ RODRIGUEZ , ELOY
CARRILLO SERRANO , Joan Carles
MARIN RODRIGUEZ , Ivan
GARRIDO OCANA , Jordi

PERALBA COSTA , Roger

SOLEY BADIA , Robert

MORALES SITJAS , ALEJANDRO
UROZ MARGINET , SEBASTIAN
GRANE SERRANO , RUBEN

HUERTAS SOBERNIL , Alberto
HUMEDES MEDINA , JUAN

REILLO ANDRADES , Ezequiel
TORO MARTINEZ , Rafael

FERRET MARCE , NARCIS
ESPINAR GALAN , MARC

JURADO SANCHEZ , JAVIER

SAN EMETERIO JIMENEZ , Martin
PARDO SERRANO , ORIOL

OSABA ROCILLO , Alvaro

LUCENO YUBERO , Xavi

GABARRO PLANELL , Arcadi
PINERO CARRASCO , JUAN MARCOS
NAVAS GARCIA , TONI

SORIANO GATELL , Raul

MEGIAS RECA , JORDI

HERNANDEZ PEREZ , ALEJANDRO
ROMERO BARCELO , MARC

RAMON RUBINAT , DAVID

FERRER BRILLO , MARC

HERRERO NADAL , Carles

MIR FERNANDEZ , Josep Maria
DEL BANO RUBIO , Oscar

TORN POCH , ORIOL

ROIG GOMA , PERE JOAN
GAVILAN LUQUE , Alberto
ARANO GILI , MARC

SERRA BONAL , Lluis

GONZALEZ PIEDRAS , José Manuel
SANCHEZ GRAU , Santiago
LLAUDET BROS , MIQUEL

MILLAN VELASCO , ANDRES

ZAFRA GONZALO , ANGEL

JORDANA SALAZAR , JOSE

GOMEZ LOPEZ , Juan Manuel
COLOMINA LOPEZ , Josep

ONORATO DAZA , Antonio Luis
VILLAMURT MABRAS , SANTI
MILLAN VELASCO , Antonio
COMINO LOPEZ , Sergi

AMENOS NAVARRO , Xavier
ESCALERA HERMOSA , FCO. JAVIER
PUJOL CABOT , NARCIS CHRISTIAN

ROVIRA PARCERISAS , Santi
COSTA LLONCH , Xavier
MILLANES CABEZAS , GUILLEM

MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
JUN-2
JUN-2
JUN-2
JUN-1
JUN-1
JUN-2
JUN-1
MA-30
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40

ESP19790126
ESP19820730
ESP19780204
ESP19800809
ESP19791205
ESP19770918
ESP19800225
ESP19781117
ESP19850216
ESP19770308
ESP19821010
ESP19760805
ESP19810514
ESP19841106
ESP19790519
ESP19810610
ESP19760609
ESP19780112
ESP19810911
ESP19770106
ESP19840718
ESP19781104
ESP19830129
ESP19810204
ESP19810609
ESP19761220
ESP19800112
ESP19790731
ESP19970426
ESP19970302
ESP19970728
ESP19981006
ESP19980503
ESP19970626
ESP19980701
ESP19820806
ESP19731018
ESP19740415
ESP19730113
ESP19671124
ESP19730416
ESP19720704
ESP19750813
ESP19750823
ESP19700429
ESP19680913
ESP19740518
ESP19700330
ESP19660214
ESP19740401
ESP19710906
ESP19701013
ESP19750823
ESP19680908
ESP19720423
ESP19680724
ESP19751203
ESP19681002
ESP19750122
ESP19670312
ESP19700922

AMUNT-TBIKES

AMUNT-TBIKES

CAU DE LA BICI. EL
CARINENA CICLES
BICICLINIC CLUB CICLISTA
FULL EQUIP SPORTS (FES)
PALLARES-IXCOR-TBELLES
CICLOTEAM GRANDIA

PAVE CULTURE CYCLISTE
MONTBLANC. CLUB BTT
BICIMARKET.COM

GUESS BIKE-GUAK

CORVI EQUIPACIONES
PALLARES IXCOR TBELLES
BICIXTREM

CORVI EQUIPACIONES
CASTELLDEFELS. CLUB CICLI
CARINENA CICLES

CORVI EQUIPACIONES

CICLES SANS. ASSOC. CLUB
MON BIKER ELS MONJOS CLUB
PALLARES IXCOR TBELLES
XTREMBIKE

CICLES SANS. ASSOC. CLUB
TERRITORI BIKE

CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA
FULL EQUIP SPORTS (FES)
GAES

CATEDRA BIKES
BICISPRINT-TREK STORE SAB
BICISPRINT-TREK STORE SAB
AMUNT-TBIKES
BIKETALLERCANNONDALE
BG-PANSALUD ENERGY&VITALI
CICLES CATALUNYA. CLUB
SANT QUINTI DE MEDIONA CL
FASOL BIKES

RETTO CLUB
PALLARES-IXCOR-TBELLES

EL BRESSOL. BTT

RR BIKERS CLUB

BICICLINIC CLUB CICLISTA
XTREMBIKE

CEBOLLETOS DRINK TEAM CLU
BICICLETES SEGU
COLUER-ELECTRICADI

SANT JOAN DESPI. CLUB CIC
BICICLINIC CLUB CICLISTA
ONE TO ONE-ENTRENADORS PE
GRUPO TECNITOLDO

ONE TO ONE-ENTRENADORS PE
BG-PANSALUD ENERGY&VITALI
FULL EQUIP SPORTS (FES)
SANT JOAN DESPI. CLUB CIC
ONE TO ONE-ENTRENADORS PE
BICICLINIC CLUB CICLISTA
ROCABIKES CLUB ESPORTIU
TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE B
CICLES SANS. ASSOC. CLUB
BICISPRINT-TREK STORE SAB
SANT JOAN DESPI. CLUB CIC



545
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
600
601
603
605
608
611
612
613
616
617
619
620
622
627
630
631
636
701
703
706
710
711
717
720
722
723
724
770
772
773
775
801
802
803
804
850
851
852
857
858

VALLES LOZANO , Antonio
GOMEZ COMPTE , Jordi
MARCO BLOCH , Angel Luis

OLIVARES ARANCIBIA , CHRISTIAN ED

ESTEBAN GUZMAN , CARLOS
MORA GARRIGA , Xavier
DELGADO CHAUVELL , Joan
PEREZ FONT , Emili
TORRES CARLES , Albert
RUIZ ALCARAZ , DANIEL
BELLMUNT BOSCH , JOEL
MATA MEDINA , MAGI
PENALVER JUAN , JOSEP
PEREZ EGEA , ALEX
BERENGUER REPOSO , JOEL
MARTIN GUTIERREZ , ALEX
ARRIETA PUJOL , JOAN
SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ , Albert
GASCO MARTINEZ , JAN
COLOMINA TOMAS , Roger
RIBAS GARCIA , POL
CABANAS VIDAL , MARTI
MUNTANYOLA LLADO , ORIOL
GAJA CAPDEVILA , MIQUEL
JIMENEZ ORTIZ , IZAR
CEBRIA RIBERA , JORDI
REYES POZO , Francisco
NAVARRO SANCHO , Javier
ALONSO EXPOSITO , FERNANDO
GUERRA SEGURA , Francisco
LOPEZ DOVAL , Carlos
PONS I CASALS , Lluis
LOPEZ LOPEZ , Genis
CASALS SEGURA , MIGUEL
RIBA PARELLADA , Josep
SANS FORCADA , RICARD
PARERA BUTJOSA , Miquel

PERICAS CUARTIELLES , Miguel
PUCHOL ALBESA , Marcelino Jesus

BASERBA COLOM , Robert
VELLIDO VEGA , SARA

SOLER PUIG , MAR

VALLES MEJIAS , BLANCA
ORTIZ BONILLA , EMMA
RODRIGUEZ CORDERO , LAURA
PUJOL FREIXENET , JULIA
PLEGUEZUELOS CABRERA , ANNA
DIAZ JULVE , JULIA

TORRES AGUIAR , Ingrid

Total corredores inscritos : 164

MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
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ESP19731114
AND19751110
ESP19670609
XIL19710422
ESP19741129
AND19741010
AND19680926
AND19661003
ESP19751217
ESP19990419
ESP19990310
ESP19990726
ESP19990930
ESP19990928
ESP20000628
ESP20000125
ESP19990217
ESP20000423
ESP20000915
ESP20000310
ESP20000115
ESP20001001
ESP20001230
ESP20000228
ESP20001116
ESP20000929
ESP19620108
ESP19640118
ESP19650406
ESP19610321
ESP19650309
ESP19630831
ESP19640423
ESP19640208
ESP19620614
ESP19610822
ESP19440303
ESP19540626
ESP19520517
ESP19510127
ESP19970113
ESP19971129
ESP19971227
ESP19981128
ESP19990719
ESP19990214
ESP20000717
ESP19991128
AND19990423

BROST

SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA
AMBIKES-FERROMOLINS
MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA
MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA
SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA
TRIATLO-SPRINT CLUB ANDOR
SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA
SECCIO® BTT. CLUB NATACIO
BICISPRINT-TREK STORE SAB
COLUER-ELECTRICADI

RELBER CYCLING TEAM
BICISPRINT-TREK STORE SAB
BICISPRINT-TREK STORE SAB
RELBER CYCLING TEAM
BICIMARKET .COM

ONE TO ONE-ENTRENADORS PE
ONE TO ONE-ENTRENADORS PE
TOT MARXA CLUB DE CICLISM
ONE TO ONE-ENTRENADORS PE
MEDINA. CLUB CICLISTA
BICISPRINT-TREK STORE SAB
COLUER-ELECTRICADI

NINETA BIKE CLUB

OUTSIDE SPORTS

BONAVISTA. PENYA CICLISTA
BG-PANSALUD ENERGY&VITALI
MEDINA. CLUB CICLISTA
CICLES LA SALUT SPECIALI
SCOTT TEAM XC

MEDINA. CLUB CICLISTA

TOT VICI EN BICI-PONSPENE
FULL EQUIP SPORTS (FES)
CICLES SANS. ASSOC. CLUB
CICLES CATALUNYA. CLUB
CICLES SANS. ASSOC. CLUB
RAVET BIKE

SPRINT BIKE CLUB CICLISTA
VILA BIKE'S. CLUB

GUESS BIKE-GUAK
COLUER-ELECTRICADI

TONA BIKES

BG-PANSALUD ENERGY&VITALI
MORENITO CICLES

MORENITO CICLES

TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE B
CAU DE LA BICI. EL
COLUER-ELECTRICADI
TRIATLO-SPRINT CLUB ANDOR



